
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/30/18 1st Payment 903,086

2nd Payment 948,240
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 03/31/18 Sat $29,398,048 $43,477,827 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 4.9% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,210,222
3 04/04/18 Wed $26,138,740 $58,126,714 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.4% 12.9% 8th Payment 1,270,733
4 04/07/18 Sat $29,398,048 $74,602,210 $78,000,000 $47,300,000 1.648 4.9% 17.1% 9th Payment 1,334,269
5 04/11/18 Wed $28,007,660 $90,298,493 $92,000,000 $55,800,000 1.648 4.7% 21.0% 10th Payment 1,400,983
6 04/14/18 Sat $31,032,579 $107,690,026 $112,000,000 $68,000,000 1.648 5.2% 25.1% 11th Payment 1,471,032
7 04/18/18 Wed $30,828,031 $123,856,333 $127,000,000 $77,100,000 1.648 5.1% 28.9% 12th Payment 1,544,584
8 04/21/18 Sat $33,338,300 $140,342,397 $145,000,000 $88,000,000 1.648 5.5% 32.9% 13th Payment 1,621,813
9 04/25/18 Wed $33,482,016 $156,899,529 $165,000,000 $100,100,000 1.648 5.6% 36.6% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 04/28/18 Sat $34,615,784 $174,017,319 $184,000,000 $111,700,000 1.648 5.8% 40.3% 15th Payment 1,788,049
11 05/02/18 Wed $37,195,172 $192,410,638 $203,000,000 $123,200,000 1.648 6.2% 44.0% 16th Payment 1,877,451
12 05/05/18 Sat $39,043,143 $211,717,793 $223,000,000 $135,300,000 1.648 6.5% 47.6% 17th Payment 1,971,324
13 05/09/18 Wed $39,971,883 $231,484,218 $246,000,000 $149,300,000 1.648 6.6% 51.0% 18th Payment 2,069,890
14 05/12/18 Sat $42,529,696 $252,515,502 $269,000,000 $163,200,000 1.648 7.0% 54.5% 19th Payment 2,173,384
15 05/16/18 Wed $46,023,626 $275,274,564 $293,000,000 $177,800,000 1.648 7.6% 57.9% 20th Payment 2,282,054
16 05/19/18 Sat $52,966,483 $301,466,925 $321,000,000 $194,800,000 1.648 8.7% 61.6% 21st Payment 2,396,156
17 05/23/18 Wed $58,565,064 $330,427,831 $348,000,000 $211,200,000 1.648 9.5% 65.2% 22nd Payment 2,515,964
18 05/26/18 Sat $66,208,104 $363,168,283 $385,000,000 $233,600,000 1.648 10.7% 69.0% 23rd Payment 2,641,762
19 05/30/18 Wed $73,206,330 $399,369,415 $420,000,000 $254,900,000 1.648 11.8% 72.6% 24th Payment 2,773,850
20 06/02/18 Sat $89,380,940 $443,569,025 $455,000,000 $276,100,000 1.648 14.2% 76.5% 25th Payment 2,912,543
21 06/06/18 Wed $92,606,008 $489,363,457 $500,000,000 $303,400,000 1.648 14.7% 79.9% 26th Payment 3,058,170

22 06/09/18 Sat $263,673,773 $619,752,306 $0 1.648 36.3% 87.2% 27th Payment 3,211,079
23 06/13/18 Wed $136,408,649 $687,207,505 $0 1.648 20.8% 89.9% 28th Payment 3,371,633
24 06/16/18 Sat $514,163,856 $941,465,761 $0 1.648 58.5% 95.8% 29th Payment 3,540,214
25 06/20/18 Wed $272,817,299 $1,076,376,159 $0 1.648 37.3% 97.4% 30th Payment 3,717,225
26 06/23/18 Sat $976,911,327 $0 $0 1.648 81.2% 99.5%

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/30/2018


